
21,600 SF Available | ±2 Acres of Outdoor Storage

395 W James Ave, St. Paul, MN 55102 
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Property details

Lot Size 4.09 acres

Available SF 21,600 SF

Office SF 1,494 SF

Utilities 578 SF

Warehouse SF 19,528 SF Warehouse

Year Built 1981

Date Available Now

Clear Height 18’

Loading
Three (3) dock doors
One (1) drive-up ramp
Two (2) rail doors

Outside Storage ±2.0 Acres

Rail Approx. 550’ rail spur 

Zoning I3

Rate Negotiable

2025 Tax/CAM $2.98 PSF

Property highlights

•	 Property located 6 minutes from I-35E
•	 Rail spur with rail doors
•	 I3- heavy industrial zoning
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1,422 SF MEZZANINE

395 West James Avenue
St. Paul, MN 55102

Floor Plan
Scale: 1" = 30'-0"

Square Footages
Office         =   1,494 sq. ft.
Utilities        =       578 sq. ft.
Warehouse = 19,528 sq. ft.
Total         = 21,600 sq. ft.

Mezzanine  =    1,422 sq. ft.

Mezzazine Plan
Scale: 1" = 30'-0"

Suite 136
1,494 SF Office
578 SF Utilities
19,528 SF Warehouse
21,600 SF Total

1,422 SF Mezzanine

Three (3) dock doors
One (1) drive-up ramp
Two (2) rail doors
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